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PI = 13+40.00

EL = 209.39'

VC = 270'

K = 39

PI = 17+60.00

EL = 205.84'

VC = 330'

K = 70

V = 30 MPH
D

V = 40 MPH
D

-L-

EL. 227.99'

-L- STA. 11+00.00

BEGIN GRADE

EL. 217.15'

-L- STA. 20+50.00

END GRADE

-L- STA. 15+88.00

END BRIDGE

-L- STA. 14+83.00

BEGIN BRIDGE

FOR -L- PLAN VIEW SEE SHEET 4
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4/14/2016
DATE OF SURVEY
WS EL = 196.8'

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YR

YR

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YR

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

BRIDGE HYDRAULIC DATA

FT

DATE OF SURVEY

W.S. ELEVATION

AT DATE OF SURVEY FT

= 2300

= 25

= 204.8

= 3334

= 100

= 206.58

= 3729

= 200+

= 207.2

 

= 4/14/2016

= 196.8
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